� of 4
www.ConTech-us.com                   Email: sales@ConTech-us.com                  Ph: 925-609-1193  /  Toll free 877-302-4411                  2401 Stanwell Drive, Concord Ca. 94520
12/12/14, 4/27/15 6:141224
Model Number Voltage Current
Overvoltage
Protection
Reflected
Ripple
Current
Efficiency Capacitive
LoadInput Output Input Output
Nom.
(VDC)
Range
(VDC) (VDC)
@ No Load
(mA)
@ Max
Load
(mA)
Max (mA) (VDC) mA (Typ)
@ Max
Load
(%, Typ)
Max
(Dual each
output)
RQF50J72S5 72 43 - 101 5 50 771 10000 6.2 35 90 17000µF
RQF50J72S12 72 43 - 101 12 45 755 4170 15 35 92 2950µF
RQF50J72S15 72 43 - 101 15 45 754 3330 18 35 92 1900µF
RQF50J72S24 72 43 - 101 24 50 762 2080 30 35 91 740µF
RQF50J110S5 110 66 - 160 5 40 505 10000 6.2 35 90 17000µF
RQF50J110S12 110 66 - 160 12 35 500 4170 15 35 91 2950µF
RQF50J110S15 110 66 - 160 15 35 494 3330 18 35 92 1900µF
RQF50J110S24 110 66 - 160 24 40 499 2080 30 35 91 740µF
�• Designed specifically for Railway Applications
• Input voltages of 72 (43-101)VDC or
  110 (66-160)VDC
• Efficiency up to 92%